

1 Page 1-line 5 Delete "charge" and insert "be charged"; after
2 "fee or" insert "to have an".
3
4 Page 1-line 12 Delete "37-16-102(a)(iii) and" and insert "37-
5 16-102(a)".
6
7 Page 3-lines 2 through 9 Delete entirely.
8
9 Page 4-after line 3 Insert and renumber as necessary:
10
11 "Section 2. W.S. 37-16-102(a)(iii) is repealed."
12
13 Page 4-line 5 Delete "Section 2." and insert "Section 3."
14 ANDERSON, CHAIRMAN
15